Soft, even light with adjustable
color temperature and output.
Under cabinet lighting that maximizes flexibility.
KNOOK® LED Undercabinet
• Field-adjustable light output & color temperature
• Designed to provide soft, uniform lighting
  on work surfaces
• Simple to connect multiple fixtures

75.3
96
Ordering information
KNOOKFA
Product Family
Blank Brown
W White
8
16
24
32
8" (2700/3000/3500K)
16" (2700/3000/3500K)
24" (2700/3000/3500K)
32" (2700/3000/3500K)
Size Finish
Accessories
Fixture-to-Fixture Jumper Cable
Fixture-to-Outlet Cord and Plug
Junction Box
(6 5/16” x 3 3/4”)
Occupancy Sensor
(8 1/8” x 3 3/4”)
Fixture-to-Junction Box Cable
KJC24B - 24” Black
KJC24W - 24” White
KJC72B - 72” Black
KJC72W - 72” White
KJC6B - 6” Black
KJC6W - 6” White
KJC12B - 12” Black
KJC12W - 12” White
KPCJB - 72” Black           KPCJW - 72” White
KCPB - 72” Black             KCPW - 72” White
OCSKNOOKFA - Brown     OCSKNOOKFAW - White
JBKNOOKFA - Brown         JBKNOOKFAW - White